If you are uninsured, there is no charge for vaccine administration. Call the Health Department at 

786-8890 with questions. You may choose to pre-register HERE. 

Wyoming County Board of Supervisors Chairwoman, Rebecca J. Ryan announced as of Tuesday, May 18, 

2021, the Wyoming County Health Department reports two thousand seven hundred seventeen (2,717) lab-

confirmed positive community cases of COVID-19 among Wyoming County residents.  This is an increase of 

three (3) cases from the last reported increase on Monday, May 17, 2021.  

Quadrant Positive Cases 
Mandatory Isolation 

(ACTIVE) 

Northwest (Attica, Bennington, Orangeville, Sheldon) 838 4